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Regional Warehouses & Customer Service Center 
Phone: 1 (800) 424-1543 // Fax: 1 (800) 541-6607 // 7:00 AM – 5:00 PM EST 

 

Ohio (Hobart Only) 
1260 Brukner Drive 

Troy, Ohio 45373 

Phone: 937-332-5100 

Fax: 1 (800) 541-6607 

 

Chad Wolfe 

Warehouse Manager 

Chad.Wolfe@HobartBrothers.com 

 

Jeff Billett 

Warehouse/Customer Service Manager 

Jeff.Billet@HobartBrothers.com 

 

Domestic Customer Service 

 

Pam Niles 

Pam.Niles@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 5003 

Tammy Smith 

Tammy.Smith@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5018 

Carol Hennessey 

Carol.Hennessey@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5015 

Pam Hance 

Pam.Hance@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5025 

Mackenzie Skeens 

Mackenzie.Skeens@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5019 

Oregon (Hobart & Miller) 
16133 NE Cameron Blvd 

Portland, Oregon 97230 

Phone: 1 (503) 256-7344 

Fax: 1 (800) 637-2317 

 

Mike Davis 

Warehouse Manager 

Mike.Davis@MillerWelds.com  

Mike Wright 

Mike.Wright@MillerWelds.com 

Texas (Hobart & Miller) 
15000 Grand River Road, Suite 121 

Fort Worth, Texas 76155 

Phone: 1 (817) 288-0170 

Fax: 1 (817) 288-0167 

 

Gary Carter 

Warehouse Operations Manager 

Gary.Carter@MillerWelds.com 

Nick Hastings 

Warehouse Manager 

Nick.Hastings@MillerWelds.com 

 

Accounting 

Accounts 
Charlene Cost 

Charlene.Cost@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5165 

Logistics & Freight Claims 
Tina Duncan 

Tina.Duncan@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5023 

Price Administration 
Traci Corrigan 

Traci.Corrigan@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5028 

 

International Sales & Customer Service 
 

Canada 
ITW Welding North America 

2900 Argentia Road, Unit 2 

Mississauga, Ontario L5L 7X8 

Phone: 1 (888) 489-9353 

Michelle Compton 

Michelle.Compton@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5027 

 

 

LATAM & USA 

Export/Import 

Vickie Pierson 

Vickie.Pierson@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5013 

 
 

EMEA, Russia & Mexico 
Carla Montoya 

Carla.Montoya@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (937) 332-5044 

Fax: 1 (937) 332-5797

mailto:Hobart@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Chad.Wolfe@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Jeff.Billet@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Pam.Niles@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Tammy.Smith@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Carol.Hennessey@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Pam.Hance@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Mackenzie.Skeens@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Mike.Davis@MillerWelds.com
mailto:Mike.Wright@MillerWelds.com
mailto:Gary.Carter@MillerWelds.com
mailto:Nick.Hastings@MillerWelds.com
mailto:Charlene.Cost@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Tina.Duncan@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Traci.Corrigan@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Michelle.Compton@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Vickie.Pierson@HobartBrothers.com
mailto:Carla.Montoya@HobartBrothers.com


 

Hobart Brothers LLC // 101 Trade Square East, Troy, Ohio 45373 // Phone: 1 (937) 332-4000 //  Hobart@HobartBrothers.com 

  

 

Technical Support 
Applications.Engineering@HobartBrothers.com 

Phone: 1 (800) 532-2618 // Fax: 1 (937) 332-5209 // 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM EST

Applications Manager 
Blaine Guy 

Blaine.Guy@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5347 

Applications Engineers 

Matthew Underwood 

Matt.Underwood@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5391 

Tre’ Heflin-King 

Tre.Heflin-King@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5036 

Kim Francis 

Kim.Francis@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5437 

Jordan Erickson 

Jordan.Erickson@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5393 

Wyatt Peters 

Wyatt.Peters@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5394 

Jacob Balogh 

Jacob.Balogh@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5392 

Lewis Nerone 

Lewis.Nerone@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5039

 
Product Support & Marketing 
Throughput 
Caleb Haven 

Product Manager, Metal Core 

Caleb.Haven@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 5673 

Carson Williams 

Product Manager, Aluminum 

Carson.William@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-3136 

Galen White 

Product Specialist, Aluminum 

Galen.White@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (847) 917-1575 

Wendell Dietz 

Product Specialist, Aluminum 

Wendell.Dietz@HobartBrothers.com 

Robert Fox 

Marketing Specialist, Throughput 

Robert.Fox@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5098 

 

 

 

 

Commercial 
Tim Hensley 

Product Manager, Commercial 

Tim.Hensley@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5460 

Matthew Barr 

Marketing Specialist, Commercial 

Matt.Barr@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5009 

Critical 
Derick Railling 

Product Manager, Critical 

Derick.Railing@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5133 

Robert Fox 

Marketing Specialist, Throughput 

Robert.Fox@HobartBrothers.com 

1 (937) 332-5098 

Literature 
Product Datasheets 

www.HobartBrothers.com OR 

request through customer service. 

Safety Data Sheets 

www.HobartBrothers.com/welding-

safety/msds.html 

Available in English, Spanish, and 

French versions 

Testing/Approval Certificates 

www.HobartBrothers.com OR 

request though customer service.

 
Hobart Partners Extranet Website 
To gain access, enroll @ http://www.hobartbrothers.com. Select” Partner Login”. You will be re-routed to the Partners Extranet 

site login screen. Choose <Register Now> to the right of where it reads <Don’t have a login?>. Fill out the required form which 

includes your Hobart account #, Name, Postal Code, E-mail address and a chosen password. After obtaining access. Go to 

https://partners.itwwelds.com and sign-in with your e-mail address and password to enter the Partners Extranet site. 
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